ALL ABOARD

your DALY TTINERARY

Sun 4-Jan 2026 Port Louis, Mauritius
Mon 5-Jan 2026 At Sea

Tue 6-Jan 2026 Antsiranana, Madagascar
Wed 7-Jan 2026 Nosy-Be, Madagascar
Thu 8-Jan 2026 Mamoudzou, Mayotte
Fri 9-Jan 2026 At Sea

Sat 10-Jan 2026 Zanzibar, Tanzania

Sun 11-Jan 2026 Zanzibar, Tanzania

Mon 12-Jan 2026 Mombasa, Kenya

Tue 13-Jan 2026 Mombasa, Kenya

Wed 14-Jan TO Thu 15-Jan 2026 At Sea

Fri16-Jan 2026 La Digue Island, Seychelles
Fri 16-Jan 2026 Praslin Island, Seychelles
Sat 17-Jan 2026 Port Victoria, Seychelles
Sun 18-Jan TO Mon 19-Jan 2026 At Sea

Tue 20-Jan 2026 Port Louis, Mauritius

From Azamara: “Please note: While we do our best to adhere to our published itineraries, they
may be changed at the discretion of the captain due to weather advisories, port traffic, and any
other unforeseeable circumstances.”



